
LuxSUL 4
Sandweiler 25.6.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Aron KUSTOS
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Percurso : Squirrel
Distancia : 1300m (Desnivel 10m)
Tempo : 0:21:49 (16'47"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Boris FILIPPOV 0:32:07
3. Jaroslaw SZAL 0:35:44

1. 131 00:00:49 75m 10'53"/km
2. 132 00:01:30 00:02:19 89m 16'51"/km
3. 133 00:02:00 00:04:19 141m 14'11"/km
4. 134 00:01:23 00:05:42 106m 13'03"/km
5. 135 00:02:02 00:07:44 146m 13'56"/km
6. 136 00:03:27 00:11:11 176m 19'36"/km
7. 137 00:02:57 00:14:08 129m 22'52"/km
8. 138 00:01:40 00:15:48 76m 21'56"/km
9. 139 00:01:39 00:17:27 123m 13'25"/km

10. 140 00:03:03 00:20:30 127m 24'01"/km
11. 100 00:00:49 00:21:19 45m 18'09"/km
12. 999 00:00:30 00:21:49 36m 13'53"/km
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